Bellekler

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

Uriin

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM

KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR 3200MHz

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (2x8G)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32S522S6/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S8/8WP KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S6/8 KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP

KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok Fiyat
5+ 36,75
3 136,50
10+ 168,00
10+ 252,00
0 36,75
0 36,75
0 36,75
0 38,85
0 40,95
0 47,25
0 49,35
0 55,65

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S22S8/16 KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/16
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

32GB

32GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

64GB

64GB

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16 KINGSTON
1x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16 KINGSTON
1x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

61,95

70,35

72,45

72,45

82,95

110,25

110,25

126,00

136,50

168,00

199,50

241,50

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb



